JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morg

From: Harry Beller 

Date: November 2 , 20W 

Re: Jeffrey El m
Account # 

Please wire Seven Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Eight Dollars and 54/100 

($7,558.54) from the above account to: 

Bank Name: Banco Popular de Puerto Rico 
PO Box 8580 
Charlotte Amalie 
St Thomas, USVI 00801 

ABA #: 

Account name: Caricement 

Account #: 

Reference: Inv # 4944